

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	B17	3-21	Version:	1			
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Enacted	
File created:	5/20	/2021			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	6/21	/2021			Final action:	6/21/2021	
Enactment date:					Enactment #:	024662	
Title:	Granting the issuance of a conditional use permit to AMERCO Real Estate Company (d/b/a U-Haul) to allow for the construction of a self-service storage facility exceeding fourteen (14) feet in height on property located at 900 I-70 Drive Southwest (Case No. 127-2021).						
Indexes:	Conditional Use Permit						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	 Council Memo, 2. Staff Report to Planning and Zoning Commission, 3. Locator Maps, 4. Attachment to PZC Report-UDC Section 29-3.3 & 29-4.6, 5. Attachment to PZC Report-Preliminary Site Plan, 6. Attachment to PZC Report-Proposed Elevations, 7. Excerpts from Minutes, 8. Ordinance, 9. Exhibit A to Ordinance, 10. Exhibit B to Ordinance, 11. Exhibit C to Ordinance, 12. Enacted - Ord. No. 024662 						
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Act	on	Result
6/21/2021	1	City Cou	ncil		Pas	sed	Pass
6/7/2021	1	City Cou	ncil		Rea	ad	
Granting the is	suar	ice of a d	condition	aluse	e permit to AM	ERCO Real Estat	e Company (d/b/a U-Haul)

Granting the issuance of a conditional use permit to AMERCO Real Estate Company (d/b/a U-Haul) to allow for the construction of a self-service storage facility exceeding fourteen (14) feet in height on property located at 900 I-70 Drive Southwest (Case No. 127-2021). [2nd Read & Vote/Mayor Memo]